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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

05:15pm

05:45pm

05:45pm

06:15pm

06:15pm

06:45pm

06:45pm

07:15pm

07:15pm

07:45pm

07:45pm

08:15pm

CLASS, 05:15pm-08:15pm

Module: RMS108G

Staff: MAKALENG M S M
Rooms: 31-G18 - PTA (112
seats); ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 05:15pm-08:15pm

Module: SCM108G

Staff: NAIDOO L

Rooms: 31-G11 - PTA (112
seats); ONLINE - PTA

08:15pm

08:45pm

CLASS, 05:15pm-08:45pm

Module: AST108G

Staff: MUTOKO RW
Rooms: 31-114 - PTA (212
seats); ONLINE - PTA

CLASS, 05:15pm-08:15pm

Module: SPM108G

Staff: PHUME TB

Rooms: 31-G18 - PTA (112
seats); ONLINE - PTA

08:45pm

09:15pm
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